
RESULTS

1 / 3

Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

103 - Boys Under 13 100 Meter Dash - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 51 . Hon Chun BSKL 14.79  

2 406 Carver Lorenzo ISKL 14.83  

3 275 Bellout Mehdi ISKL 15.11  

4 370 Pham Tien Dat ISKL 16.15  

- 324 Azhar Aidan Danial ISKL DNS  

- 35 . Khai Zher BSKL DNS  

- 328 Corbell Eli ISKL DNS  

- 230 Shulzhenko Sasha ISP DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 31 . Samson BSKL 13.28  

2 228 Seo Hajin ISP 14.18  

3 154 Pin Yie KTJ 14.34  

4 233 Shahabuddin Yusuf ISP 14.61  

5 277 Wong Brandon ISKL 15.76  

6 323 Patil Venkata Advaith ISKL 15.98  

7 368 Law Zee Shan ISKL 17.06  

- 236 Lim Chase ISP DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 153 Hanwen Zhang KTJ 13.59  

2 312 Lambert Gaspard ISKL 13.95  
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Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

3 330 Olson Porter ISKL 15.01  

4 235 Wadhwa Ahaan ISP 15.11  

5 234 Tan Brevyn ISP 15.14  

6 144 Sada Roman JIS 15.46  

7 145 Topsfield Edwin JIS 15.55  

8 276 Hein Htat Myat ISKL 15.75  
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Boys Under 13 100 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 31 . Samson BSKL 13.28

2 3 153 Hanwen Zhang KTJ 13.59

3 3 312 Lambert Gaspard ISKL 13.95

4 2 228 Seo Hajin ISP 14.18

5 2 154 Pin Yie KTJ 14.34

6 2 233 Shahabuddin Yusuf ISP 14.61

7 1 51 . Hon Chun BSKL 14.79

8 1 406 Carver Lorenzo ISKL 14.83

9 3 330 Olson Porter ISKL 15.01

10 1 275 Bellout Mehdi ISKL 15.11

10 3 235 Wadhwa Ahaan ISP 15.11

12 3 234 Tan Brevyn ISP 15.14

13 3 144 Sada Roman JIS 15.46

14 3 145 Topsfield Edwin JIS 15.55

15 3 276 Hein Htat Myat ISKL 15.75

16 2 277 Wong Brandon ISKL 15.76

17 2 323 Patil Venkata Advaith ISKL 15.98

18 1 370 Pham Tien Dat ISKL 16.15

19 2 368 Law Zee Shan ISKL 17.06

- 2 236 Lim Chase ISP DNS

- 1 35 . Khai Zher BSKL DNS

- 1 328 Corbell Eli ISKL DNS

- 1 324 Azhar Aidan Danial ISKL DNS

- 1 230 Shulzhenko Sasha ISP DNS


